Internationella masterskap

OS
1968

1972

1976

1980

1984

1996

2000

Anders Gérderud

800 m
1 500 m

Ulf Ronner (Nilsson) 4x400 m

Christer Garpenborg 100 m

Thorsten Johansson 200 m

Miro Zalar

Thomas Nyberg

Miro Zalar
Kjell-Erik Stéhl

Patrik Strenius

Igor Potapovich

Henrik Dagard

Stav

400 m h
4x400 m

Stav
Maraton

100 m
4x100 m

Stav

Tiokamp

Lagkamrater stafett

1.48,9 utsl. 1 f6

3.54,2 utsl. 1 f6

3.02,6 SR 7 Erik Carlgren
Michael Fredriksson
Anders Faager

10,64 o

10,63 mh utsl. mh.

21,05 o6

21,08 mh utsl. mh

5,35 10

5,40 1 kval

50,47 utsl. f6

3.07,321 fo Tommy Johansson

3.09,40 i semi utsl. semi  Eric Josjo
Christer Gullstrand

ugf utsl. i kval

- brot

10,48w utsl. 1 fo

39,021 16 Peter Karlsson

38,63 Semi SR Torbjorn Mértensson

38,67 1final 5 Lars Hedner

5,86 4

8.178 p

10,84-7,08-14 10
1,94-48,75-14,30-42,95
5,10-65,05-4.49,91)



2004

2008

VM

1983

1987

1993

1995

1999

2001

Igor Potapovich

Patrik Kristinsson

Magnus Arvidsson

Miro Zalar
Kjell-Erik Stahl

Thomas Nyberg

Miro Zalar

Marten Ulvsback
Patrik Stenlund

Tobias Karlsson

Patrik Stenlund

Henrik Dagérd

Igor Potapovich

Patrik Kristiansson

79,70 kval

5,40 1 kval

ugf i final

Stav Ugf

Stav 5,6

Spjut 80,16
Stav 5,50
Maraton 2.10,38
400 m ha

Stav 5,30

Stav 5,65 1 kval
Stav 5,551 kval
4x100 m

Stav 5,55
Tiokamp

10,77-7,00 8.150
14,95-1,97

47,88-14,35

42,35-4,80

64,47-4.47,99)

Stav 5,70

Stav 5,60

49,03 1 semi
50,061 o

38,74 SR 1fo
diskv. 1 fi

oplac.

utsl. kval

11

o

utsl. 1 semi

11

oplac. i fi.
utsl.

Peter Karlsson
Matias Ghansah
Lars Hedner

utsl 1 kval

utsl. kval



2003

Patrik Kristiansson Stav 5,85 3
2007
Magnus Arvidsson  Spjut 81,98 10
84,17 kval
EM
1969
1969
Ulf Ronner (Nilsson) 400 m 46,91 6
47.4 semi utsl. semi
4x400 m 3.08.09 7 Michael Fredriksson
Tore Nilsson 4x400 m 3.08,9 7 Lars Gustafsson
1971
Thorsten Johansson 100 m 11,016 utsl.
4x100 m 40,7 utsl. 1 f6 Curt Johansson
Bo Soéderberg
Anders Faager
Torsten Torstensson 400 m ha 51,9 utsl. 1 fo
Lars Stubbendorff  4x400 m 3.08,2 7 Erik Carlgren
Michael Fredriksson
Anders Faager
Per-Eric Smiding  Spjut 62,34 utsl. kval
1974
Christer Garpenborg 100 m 10,39 7
10,531 16
10,42 se
Rolf Trulsson 100 m 10,78 utsl. fo
Thorsten Johansson 200 m 21,341 16
21,26 se utsl. se
Gert Moller 400m ha 52,72 16
1978
Per-Eric Smiding  Spjut 76,36 utsl. kval
Kenneth Riggberger Tiokamp 7.063 p 22
1982

Stefan Nilsson 100 m 10,50 utsl. fo



Miro Zalar Stav 5,55 4

1986
Thomas Nyberg 400 m ha 52,16 utsl. fo
1994
Patrik Stenlund Stav 5,20 kv utsl. kval
1998
Henrik Dagérd Tiokamp 7.930p 14
14,36-1,94-
47,97-14,75
42,07-4,80
63,64-4.52,49
Patrik Stenlund Stav 5,45 1 kval
2002
Patrik Kristiansson Stav 5.8 4
2006
Magnus Arvidsson  Spjut 78,53 10
kval 80,45
Joakim Blaschke 110 m ha 14,06 utsl. f6
Terrang
VM
1989 Patric Nilsson 138
NM
1965
Curt Olausson 1 500 m 3.50,4 6

Ulf Hogberg 1 500 m 3.54,2 9









